
SCANNING MADE SIMPLE

FEATURES

Application Scenarios
Accessories compatable with the NQuire 1000 Manta and NQuire 750 Sting Ray

Multifunctional Configuration.

An RFID module, 4G module and magnetic 
strip card reader module are great accessories 
to compliment the NQuire series and 
meet a variety of application needs.

Integrated Design.

Perfectly suited for the NQuire 1000 Manta and 
the NQuire 750 Sting Ray, these accessories 
are easily mounted and transported.
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D-A-CH
+49 (0) 6182 82916-16
info@newland-id.de

Newland EMEA HQ 
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.com 
newland-id.com

France
+39 (0) 345 880 40 96
france@newland-id.com

Benelux
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33
benelux@newland-id.com

Ibérica
+31 (0) 345 87 00 33 
info@newland-id.com

Italy
+39 (0) 342 056 22 27
italy@newland-id.com

Nordic & Baltic
+46 (0) 708 84 77 67
nordic@newland-id.com

South Africa
Gauteng: +27 (0) 11 553 8010
Cape Town: +27 (0) 21 9140819
info@newland-id.co.za

Middle East
+39 (0) 345 880 40 96
middleeast@newland-id.com

United Kingdom
+44 (0) 777 163 13 87
info@newland-id.co.uk

Russia
+7 (495) 120-23-85
russia@newland-id.com

Turkey
+90 (0) 544 538 40 49
turkey@newland-id.com

newland-id.com
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 Web: www.newlandaidc.com   
      

NQuire Accessories 
micro kiosk


